CENTRALIA TIGERS

Name

William Brown

Jose Rojas

Carlos Olvera

Arturo Peralta-Morales
Juan Gonzalez

Mario Silva

Christian Rangel-Velazquez
Kibrom Tesfagergis

Jesse Vazquez

Johnathen Ruff

Mauricio Mosqueda-Zuniga
Jose Herrera

Eric Nehls

Alex Alvarenga

Jose Pena

Jadon Grimes

Gibrand Ramirez

Manuel Aguilar

Ronaldo Ortiz
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Position
MID
MID
DEF
DEF
DEF

FWD
DEF/MID
FWD
GK
MID
MID
DEF
DEF
FWD
MID
ST

FWD/MID
DEF
MID

Year
11
11
11
10
12
11
11
10
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
10
10
12
12

-
Team Profile

League: Evergreen 2A
City: Centralia
Colors: Orange & Black
Superintendent: Mark Davalos
Principal: Josue Lowe

Cheer Advisor:
\Cheer Squad:

Athletic Director: Scott Chamberlain

Head Coach: Phil Strodemier
Asst Coaches: Clarence Gundersen, Kevin

Schultz
Volunteers:
Athletic Trainer: Jodee Roberts
Managers:

Centralia
A thletics &

Season Results 6 -7 -1

Hoquiam 4-3 L
Toledo 3-2 W
Montesano 4-1 W
Mark Morris 1-1 T
Rochester 7-3 W
Black Hills 3-1 L
Tumwater 3-1 L
Aberdeen 5-0 L
W F West 2-0 w
Rochester 6-0 W
Black Hills 2-0 L
Tumwater 3-2 W
Aberdeen 3-1 L

L

W F West 1-0
W F West May 2

ctivities
Facilities
Foundation



